2017 MPMGA Board of Directors Meeting Schedule

We meet in the Saguaro Room (unless otherwise noted) across the hall from
the MV Ballroom in the Mountain View Club House. Starting time is 3:30PM.

All members are welcome to attend.
If you have a particular issue you want the Board to consider please let me
know in advance so sufficient time can be allocated.

Monday, January 16

Monday, February 20 (Cactus Room MVCC)
Monday, March 27

Monday, May 1

Tuesday, May 30 [Monday is Memorial Day]
Wednesday, July 5 [July 4™ is Tuesday]
Monday, July 31

Tuesday, September 5 (Cactus Room; Monday is Labor Day)
Monday, October 9

Monday, October 30

Monday, November 27

Bob Eder
MPMGA President



